S

BURN Calendar & Dates to Know

Sunday, August 17 @ 5:00pm in Steiner Hall — Orientation with students
and parents

Sunday, Sept. 7 — October 5 — 5:00-6:30pm in Steiner Hall

Friday, Sept. 26 - “I Believe” statements of faith due

Sept. 29 — Oct. 9 — 1:1 Conversations with staff about “I Believe” statements
October 10-12 - 9" Grade Retreat at Green Lake Bible Camp

Friday, October 10™ - Leave at 4:45pm
Sunday, October 12" — Return at 12:00pm

Wednesday, October 22 @ 6:00pm in the Sanctuary — pictures and rehearsal
for confirmation services

Sunday, October 26 - Affirmation of Baptism (Confirmation) Services

8:30am (Carrie & Molly’s Group and Amy & Erika’s Group)
10:30am (Jodi & Mark’s Group and Amanda & Justin’s Group)

Weekly Topics

Sunday, Sept. 7 — Baptismal Promise Review and “I Believe” Statement
Sunday, Sept 15 — Bible Review and Choosing a Bible Verse

Sunday, Sept 22 - Doubt

Sunday, Sept 29 — Spiritual Gifts

Sunday, Oct 6 — Looking Forward: Faith in the World



